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Tue 7th May Pearson BTEC BHS03 Health and Social Care Health and Wellbeing AM 2h
Thur 9th May OCR CAMNAT R038 Engineering Design Principles of engineering design AM 1h 15m
Fri 10th May AQA GCSE 8461/1F & 1H Biology Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Fri 10th May AQA GCSE 8464/B/1F & 1H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
Mon 13th May AQA GCSE 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
Tue 14th May WJEC/Eduqas GCSE C670U10-1 Film Studies Component 1 PM 1h 30m
Tue 14th May Pearson GCSE 1BS0 01 Business Paper 1: Investigating Small Business PM 1h 45m
Tue 14th May AQA GCSE 8673/LH Chinese [Mandarin] Paper 1 - Listening PM 45m
Tue 14th May AQA GCSE 8673/RH Chinese [Mandarin] Paper 3 - Reading PM 1h
Wed 15th May AQA GCSE 8145/1A/D & 8145/1B/C History Paper 1 AM 2h
Wed 15th May OCR GCSE J277/001 Computer Science Computer Systems - Written Paper PM 1h 30m 
Thur 16th May Pearson GCSE 1MA1 1F & 1H Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier & Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
Fri 17th May AQA GCSE 8462/1F & 1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Fri 17th May AQA GCSE 8464/C/1F & 1H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
Fri 17th May AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1 PM 1h 30m
Mon 20th May AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2 AM 2h 15m
Mon 20th May OCR CAMNAT R180 Sport Science Reducing the risk of sport injuries & dealing with common medical conditions PM 1h 15m
Tue 21st May Pearson GCSE 1CS0 01 Citizenship Studies Paper 1 AM 1h 45m
Tue 21st May OCR GCSE J277/02 Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper PM 1h 30m 
Wed 22nd May AQA GCSE 8463/1F & 1H Physics Physics Paper 1  (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Wed 22nd May AQA GCSE 8464/P/1F & 1H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
Wed 22nd May AQA GCSE 8673/WH Chinese [Mandarin] Paper 4 - Writing PM 1h 15m
Thur 23rd May WJEC/Eduqas GCSE C700U10-1 English Language English Language Component 1 AM 1h 45m
Thur 23rd May WJEC/Eduqas GCSE C670U10-1 Film Studies Component 2 PM 1h 30m
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Mon 3rd June Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2F & 2H Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier & Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
Mon 3rd June Pearson GCSE 1CS0 02 Citizenship Studies Paper 2 PM 1h 45m
Tue 4th June AQA GCSE 8698/LF Spanish Spanish Paper 1 - Listening AM 0h 35m
Tue 4th June AQA GCSE 8698/LH Spanish Spanish Paper 1 - Listening AM 0h 45m
Tue 4th June AQA GCSE 8698/RF Spanish Spanish Paper 3 - Reading AM 0h 45m
Tue 4th June AQA GCSE 8698/RH Spanish Spanish Paper 3 - Reading AM 1h 00m
Tue 4th June AQA GCSE 8145/2A/A & 8145/2B/A History Paper 2 PM 2h
Wed 5th June AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2 AM 1h 30m
Wed 5th June Pearson GCSE 1BS0 02 Business Paper 2: Building a Business PM 1h 45m
Thur 6th June WJEC/Eduqas GCSE C700U10-1 English Language English Language  Component 2 AM 2h
Fri 7th June AQA GCSE 8461/2F and 2H Biology Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
Fri 7th June AQA GCSE 8464/B/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 15m
Mon 10th June Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3F & 3H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier & Higher Tier AM 1h 30m
Mon 10th June OCR CAMNAT R093 Creative iMedia Creative iMedia in the media industry PM 1h 30m
Mon 10th June AQA GCSE 8698/WF Spanish Spanish Paper 4 - Writing PM 1h 00m
Mon 10th June AQA GCSE 8698/WH Spanish Spanish Paper 4 - Writing PM 1h 15m
Tue 11th June AQA GCSE 8462/2F and 2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 45m
Tue 11th June AQA GCSE 8464/C/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) AM 1h 15m
Tue 11th June AQA L2 Cert 8365/1 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 1 PM 1h 45m
Wed 12th June AQA GCSE 8688/LH Polish Polish Paper  1 - Listening PM 45m
Wed 12th June AQA GCSE 8688/RH Polish Polish Paper 3 - Reading PM 1h
Wed 12th June Pearson GCSE 1PGO 1H Portuguese Portuguese Paper 1 - Listening PM 45m
Wed 12th June Pearson GCSE 1PGO 3H Portuguese Portuguese Paper 3 - Reading PM 1h
Fri 14th June AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3 AM 1h 15m
Fri 14th June AQA GCSE 8463/2F and 2H Physics Physics Paper 2  (both tiers) PM 1h 45m
Fri 14th June AQA GCSE 8464/P/2F and 2H Combined Science: Trilogy Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) PM 1h 15m
Tue 18th June AQA GCSE 8688/WH Polish Polish Paper 4 - Writing PM 1h 15m
Tue 18th June Pearson GCSE 1PGO 4H Portuguese Portuguese Paper 4 - Writing PM 1h 20m
Wed 19th June AQA L2 Cert 8365/2 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 2 AM 1h 45m
Thur 20th June WJEC/Eduqas VOC 5509UBO-1 Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: The Hospitality and Catering Industry AM 1h 20m

Wednesday 26th June 2024  All Day

GCSE Results Day
Thursday 22nd August 2024

Contingency Days
Thursday 6th June 2024  PM
Thursday 13th June 2024  PM
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